ORDER NO. ITD9911039S2

Manua

Video Projection System

TX-47PT1
TX-47PT1F

EURO5-VP Chassis

Subject : Service Manual Correction

A WARNING

This service literature is designed for experienced repair technicians only and is not designed for use by the general public.
It dose not contain warnings or cautions to non-technical individuals of potential dangers in attempting to service a product.
Products powered by electricity should be serviced or repaired only by experienced professional technicians. Any attempt
to service or repair the products dealt with in this service literature by anyone else could result in serious injury or death.

Please file and use this supplement manual together with the service manual for Model No.

TX-47PT1 ORDER NO. ITD9903002C2
TX-47PT1F ORDER NO. ITD9903003C2 (English)
TX-47PT1F ORDER NO. ITD9904005C2 (Germany)
TX-47PT1F ORDER NO. ITD9904006C2 (Italy)
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Parts Location (page 64)

< Correction >

Mechanical Replacement
Parts list (page 66)

Ref. No Part No.

Description

39
40
41
42
A
A
43
A 44

TUAA02901
TUAA08101
TVVAB10EDZ
TVVAG10EDZ
TVVAR10EDZ

TXFKG010BJZ
TXF3F025MA
TXF3FO35MA
XTB4+10J
XTB4+15A

XWG8
XYN4+F14
XYN4+J10FZ
XYN4+J8
XYN5+F12

XZBT6506
RPM-637CBRS

ENG29505G

!

GUIDE

CHASSIS GUIDE
PICTURE TUBE (B)
PICTURE TUBE (G)
PICTURE TUBE (R)

FRONT PANEL
ANODE LEAD
ANODE LEAD
SCREW
SCREW

WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW

POLY BAG

REMOTE CONTROL RECIVER
(RM001)

TUNER (TNR1)

Ref. No Part No. Description
TUAA02901 GUIDE
TUAA08101 CHASSIS GUIDE
39 TVVAB10EDZ PICTURE TUBE (B) (INCL. ANODE)
40 TVVAG10EDZ PICTURE TUBE (G) (INCL. ANODE)
41 TVVAR10EDZ PICTURE TUBE (R) (INCL. ANODE)
42 TXFKGO010BJZ  FRONT PANEL
A 45 TXF3F025MA ANODE LEAD
A 46 TXF3F035MA ANODE LEAD
XTB4+10J SCREW
XTB4+15A SCREW
XWG8 WASHER
XYN4+F14 SCREW
XYN4+J10FZ SCREW
XYN4+J8 SCREW
XYN5+F12 SCREW
XZBT6506 POLY BAG
43 RPM-637CBRS REMOTE CONTROL RECIVER
(RM001)
A 44 ENG29505G TUNER (TNR1)
A 47 KFT7CMO35F ANODE LEAD




